
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 72

Hcp 15 13 9 5 1 11 3 17 7 12 4 6 14 8 10 18 16 2

1st FLIGHT
 Sewill, Zach 3 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 72 1 71 $90.00 5,000
 Bera, Josh 4 3 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 6 3 6 3 5 5 3 4 4 78 6 72 $55.00 3,500
 Hilpert, Ed 5 3 7 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 3 7 3 5 6 3 3 5 81 7 74 $45.00 3,000
 Laubacher, Craig 5 4 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 8 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 6 81 5 76 $35.00 2,500
 Rudi, Erik 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 84 7 77 2,250
 Nunez, Eddie 5 4 5 5 5 4 6 3 4 6 4 5 4 5 7 4 3 4 83 6 77 2,000
 Nunez, Sean 4 3 4 5 5 6 4 3 4 7 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 80 2 78 1,875
 Nelon, Robert 6 4 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 83 2 81 1,875
 Alvers, Matt 4 5 5 5 5 3 10 3 4 6 3 6 4 4 4 5 7 5 88 4 84 1,875
 Bevil, Brad 5 5 7 7 4 4 8 4 5 6 3 4 3 8 10 4 3 6 96 9 87 1,875

2nd FLIGHT
 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 3 5 5 7 3 6 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 6 80 13 67 $90.00 5,000
 Battle, James 6 6 8 5 5 3 6 3 4 5 4 4 3 7 4 4 5 5 87 15 72 $45.00 3,000
 Jones, Philip 5 4 6 6 5 2 6 3 6 5 4 4 3 6 10 3 3 5 86 14 72 $45.00 3,000
 Power, Sean 4 5 7 4 5 6 3 2 4 6 4 5 5 6 5 4 3 5 83 11 72 $45.00 3,000
 Sigman, Mike 6 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 6 3 4 3 7 5 4 4 7 88 15 73 $30.00 2,250
 Duffie, Johnathan 3 4 5 4 6 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 7 5 6 5 84 10 74 2,000
 Shuff, Lindsay 4 3 7 5 6 5 5 4 6 6 4 4 3 6 6 5 5 5 89 14 75 1,875
 Smith, Bill 4 5 8 5 6 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 7 4 4 6 88 13 75 1,875
 Blalock, Ken 4 6 6 5 7 4 6 3 5 6 4 4 5 7 5 4 5 5 91 14 77 1,875
 Croyle, David 4 5 5 5 9 5 6 4 10 4 4 5 4 7 5 5 3 5 95 15 80 1,837
 Smith, Ryan 7 4 9 5 7 5 5 4 6 5 3 6 4 7 6 4 4 5 96 16 80 1,837
 Elkins, JD 5 4 7 5 7 4 6 4 10 7 5 4 3 5 5 4 8 4 97 15 82 1,800
 Gimenez, Joe 6 5 8 6 7 4 5 5 6 8 4 7 4 8 4 5 3 3 98 14 84 1,800
 Givens, Carl 5 4 5 5 6 4 10 2 4 7 4 5 6 6 6 5 9 7 100 16 84 1,800

3rd FLIGHT
 Bera, Jebadiah 5 5 6 4 7 5 5 4 4 6 4 4 3 6 7 4 3 4 86 17 69 $90.00 5,000
 Friar, Helen 4 3 4 6 9 3 8 5 4 7 4 4 3 5 7 4 5 4 89 19 70 $55.00 3,500
 Giroux, Chris 6 4 7 7 8 5 7 4 5 6 4 6 5 7 5 5 3 5 99 27 72 $45.00 3,000
 Bera, Michael 5 6 5 6 7 5 8 3 6 6 5 7 4 6 7 5 4 4 99 24 75 $35.00 2,500
 Morales, Juan 5 4 8 5 6 4 6 4 6 6 4 4 4 8 4 5 6 5 94 18 76 2,250
 Vayo, John 5 4 7 5 7 3 5 3 5 7 4 5 5 6 5 6 10 4 96 19 77 2,000
 Jones, Jeff 5 5 5 7 7 6 5 5 7 7 4 4 6 6 7 4 4 6 100 18 82 1,875
 Brown, Martin 5 5 10 6 8 7 6 4 5 9 4 6 3 8 6 5 8 6 111 29 82 1,875
 Barnes, Steve 10 4 6 5 6 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 5 5 9 4 8 6 100 18 82 1,875
 Cullins, Mark 5 5 7 6 10 4 6 4 10 6 3 8 3 7 5 5 4 5 103 19 84 1,837
 Zizza, Mike 8 5 6 6 8 7 10 4 8 7 4 5 5 9 8 5 7 6 118 34 84 1,837
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AVERY RANCH   *    MEDAL PLAY

Hcp Net Amount



# 6  
# 8  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Alvers, Matt 4 5 5 5 5 3 10 3 4 6 3 6 4 4 4 5 7 5
 Bera, Josh 4 3 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 6 3 6 3 5 5 3 4 4
 Bevil, Brad 5 5 7 7 4 4 8 4 5 6 3 4 3 8 10 4 3 6
 Duffie, Johnathan 3 4 5 4 6 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 7 5 6 5
 Gimenez, Joe 6 5 8 6 7 4 5 5 6 8 4 7 4 8 4 5 3 3
 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 3 5 5 7 3 6 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 6
 Hilpert, Ed 5 3 7 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 3 7 3 5 6 3 3 5
 Jones, Philip 5 4 6 6 5 2 6 3 6 5 4 4 3 6 10 3 3 5
 Laubacher, Craig 5 4 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 8 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 6
 Nelon, Robert 6 4 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 5
 Nunez, Eddie 5 4 5 5 5 4 6 3 4 6 4 5 4 5 7 4 3 4
 Nunez, Sean 4 3 4 5 5 6 4 3 4 7 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 4
 Power, Sean 4 5 7 4 5 6 3 2 4 6 4 5 5 6 5 4 3 5
 Rudi, Erik 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 5 6 4 5 4
 Sewill, Zach  (A) 3 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 4
 Shuff, Lindsay  (B) 4 3 7 5 6 5 5 4 6 6 4 4 3 6 6 5 5 5
 Smith, Bill 4 5 8 5 6 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 7 4 4 6

A / B  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Barnes, Steve 10 4 6 5 6 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 5 5 9 4 8 6
 Battle, James 6 6 8 5 5 3 6 3 4 5 4 4 3 7 4 4 5 5
 Bera, Jebadiah 5 5 6 4 7 5 5 4 4 6 4 4 3 6 7 4 3 4
 Bera, Michael 5 6 5 6 7 5 8 3 6 6 5 7 4 6 7 5 4 4
 Blalock, Ken 4 6 6 5 7 4 6 3 5 6 4 4 5 7 5 4 5 5
 Brown, Martin 5 5 10 6 8 7 6 4 5 9 4 6 3 8 6 5 8 6
 Croyle, David 4 5 5 5 9 5 6 4 10 4 4 5 4 7 5 5 3 5
 Cullins, Mark 5 5 7 6 10 4 6 4 10 6 3 8 3 7 5 5 4 5
 Elkins, JD 5 4 7 5 7 4 6 4 10 7 5 4 3 5 5 4 8 4
 Friar, Helen 4 3 4 6 9 3 8 5 4 7 4 4 3 5 7 4 5 4
 Giroux, Chris 6 4 7 7 8 5 7 4 5 6 4 6 5 7 5 5 3 5
 Givens, Carl 5 4 5 5 6 4 10 2 4 7 4 5 6 6 6 5 9 7
 Jones, Jeff 5 5 5 7 7 6 5 5 7 7 4 4 6 6 7 4 4 6
 Morales, Juan 5 4 8 5 6 4 6 4 6 6 4 4 4 8 4 5 6 5
 Sigman, Mike 6 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 6 3 4 3 7 5 4 4 7
 Smith, Ryan  (C) 7 4 9 5 7 5 5 4 6 5 3 6 4 7 6 4 4 5
 Vayo, John 5 4 7 5 7 3 5 3 5 7 4 5 5 6 5 6 10 4
 Zizza, Mike 8 5 6 6 8 7 10 4 8 7 4 5 5 9 8 5 7 6

C  

$104.00

Opted out of Skins & Deuces

Opted out of Skins Only

Amount

$28.00

John Vayo 23' 7" # 17  David Croyle

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
Philip Jones 33' 6" # 11  Erik Rudi 9' 9"

Spot Measure

2nd Trash Flight Amount

$56.00

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

$18.50

$18.50

1st Trash Flight

$14.00

$56.00

$14.00

$14.00


